TR INDIAN
dienfies INSTITUTE OF
TR TECHNOLOGY
wmren ey fazataanea BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

Result of MCQ based Written Test (held on October 14, 2023)
For the post of Junior Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No.: 02/2022-23)

List of Qualified candidate(s) for the Skill Test:

UR CATEGORY

Roll No
2211000044
2211000082
2211000091
2211000102
2211000103
2211000106

(7]
Z
o

oo khwN =

The above shortlisted candidates are required to bring their Admit Card (attested/verified at IIT(BHU)
during the Written Test) along with them for Skill Test to be held on 14.10.2023 at 02.00 pm.

Reporting Time: 1:45PM.
Commencement of the Examination: 02:00 PM

Examination Time Venue
: F-16, Department of Mechanical
Skill Test 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm Engineering, IIT(BHU)

REGISTRAR Date: 14.10.2023



