

## Result of MCQ based Written Test (held on October 14, 2023) For the post of Junior Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No.: 02/2022-23)

List of Qualified candidate(s) for the Skill Test:

## **UR CATEGORY**

S NO	Roll No				
1.	2211000044				
2.	2211000082				
3.	2211000091				
4.	2211000102				
5.	2211000103				
6.	2211000106				

- The above shortlisted candidates are required to bring their Admit Card (attested/verified at IIT(BHU) during the Written Test) along with them for Skill Test to be held on 14.10.2023 at 02.00 pm.
- Reporting Time: 1:45PM.
- Commencement of the Examination: 02:00 PM

Examination	Time	Venue			
Skill Test	02.00 pm to 03.00 pm	F-16, Engine	Department ering, IIT(BHU)	of	Mechanical

REGISTRAR Date: 14.10.2023